THURSDAY MENS B - SPRING/SUMMER 2024

WEBER

Thurs

Thurs

Thurs

Thurs

Thurs

"I..IIII.II'

COURTY

*: DOES NOT COUNT TOWARD LEAGUE STANDINGS

TEAM #

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

UNKNOWN

DON'T EXPECT MUCH
THIRD BASE BULLIES
DIRT DEVILS

THE ALLIANCE
MAXIMUM EXTERIORS
S & B PLUMBING

Second team listed is home team

UPDATED 5/8

NO SMOKING OR VAPING IS ALLOWED IN THE BALL PARK. SEE PARK RULES.

FIELD #4

April 25 6:15 1-4*

7:15 5-3*

8:15 2-6*

9:15 CLEAGUE GAME
May2 6:15 7-2%*

7:15 3-6*

8:15 CLEAGUE GAME

9:15 4-5*
May9 6:15 6-5

7:15 43

8:15 1-3

9:15 CLEAGUE GAME
May 16 6:15 7-4

7:15 6-1

8:15 3-2

9:15 CLEAGUE GAME
May23 6:15 5-1

7:15 CLEAGUE GAME

8:15 3-7

9:15 24

Thurs May 30

Thurs June 6

Thurs June 13

Thurs June 20

Thurs June 27

Thurs July 4

Thurs July 11

FIELD #4
6:15 CLEAGUE GAME
7:15  7-6
8:15 2-5
9:15 1-7*

NO GAMES -
TRIPLE CROWN

6:15 CLEAGUE GAME

7:15  2-1
8:15 4-6
9:15 5-7
NO GAMES -

TRIPLE CROWN

6:15 6-2
7115  4-1
8:15 3-5

9:15 CLEAGUE GAME

NO GAMES - HOLIDAY

6:15 54
7:15 7-2
8:15 1-7
9:15 6-3

A double-elimination tournament will follow league play.

Rain out recording: 801-399-8226.

Visit www.wcparksrec.com/recreation for league standings and schedules.
Weber County Rec: 801-399-8491 or 801-399-8228



THURSDAY - MENS C - SPRING/SUMMER 2024

WEBER COUNTY

v’

TEAM # 1

u b wWwN

Second team listed is home team

THE DAD GUYS
CHEETAH BOYZ
STACY'S DAD

O-TOWN SWINGERS

MURPHY DOOR

NO SMOKING OR VAPING IS ALLOWED IN THE BALL PARK. SEE PARK RULES.

Thurs

Thurs

Thurs

Thurs

Thurs

Thurs

May 2

May 9

May 16

May 23

May 30

April 25 6:15

7:15
8:15
9:15

6:15
7:15
8:15
9:15

6:15
7:15
8:15
9:15

6:15
7:15
8:15
9:15

6:15
7:15
8:15
9:15

6:15
7:15
8:15
9:15

3-4  FIELD #1
NO GAME
NO GAME

1-2 FIELD #4

4-2  FIELD #1
NO GAME

5-1 FIELD #4
NO GAME

5-2  FIELD #1
NO GAME
NO GAME

1-3  FIELD #4

NO GAME

NO GAME
3-2  FIELD #1
4-5  FIELD #4

5-3  FIELD #1
4-1  FIELD #4
NO GAME
NO GAME

4-3  FIELD #4
2-1 FIELD #1
NO GAME
NO GAME

Thurs

Thurs

Thurs

Thurs

Thurs

Thurs

Thurs

June 6

June 13

June 20

June 27

July 4

July 11

July 18

NO GAMES -
TRIPLE CROWN

6:15
7:15
8:15
9:15

2-5 FIELD #4
3-1 FIELD#1
NO GAME
NO GAME

NO GAMES -
TRIPLE CROWN

6:15
7:15
8:15
9:15

NO GAME

NO GAME
1-5 FIELD #1
2-4  FIELD #4

NO GAMES - HOLIDAY

6:15
7:15
8:15
9:15

6:15
7:15
8:15
9:15

A double-elimination tournament will follow league play.

Visit www.wcparksrec.com/recreation for league standings and schedules.

Rain out recording: 801-399-8226.

Weber County Rec: 801-399-8491 or 801-399-8228

NO GAME

NO GAME
1-4 FIELD #1
3-5 FIELD#1

NO GAME
2-3  FIELD #1
5-4  FIELD #1
NO GAME



THURSDAY CO-ED B - SPRING/SUMMER 2024

WEBER COUNTY

Thurs

Thurs

Thurs

Thurs

Thurs

TEAM #

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Second team listed is home team

DOLLS AND BALLS
LFG

TEAM PINEAPPLE
F'N MINT
MARCIE'S ANGELS
RAND'S ROOFING

DORTHY'S WARRIORS

WDC
STILL PLAYING
UNDER DOGS

NO SMOKING OR VAPING IS ALLOWED IN THE BALL PARK. SEE PARK RULES.

FIELD #3

April 25 6:15 9-8
7:15  4-1

8:15 7-10

8:15 6-3

9:15 2-5

May2 6:15 6-10
7:15 34

8:15 85

8:15 2-7

9:15 9-1

May9 6:15 4-7
7:15  9-6

8:15 3-2

8:15 8-1

9:15 5-10

May 16 6:15 7-9
7:15 24

7:15 1-10

8:15 3-5

9:15 6-8

May 23 6:15 4-6
6:15 10-8

7:15  1-3

8:15 7-5

9:15 29

FIELD #1

FIELD #1

FIELD #1

FIELD #1

FIELD #2

Thurs

Thurs

Thurs

Thurs

Thurs

Thurs

FIELD #3
May 30 6:15 10-2
7:15 94
8:15 8-3
8:15 5-1 FIELD #1
9:15 7-6

June 6 NO GAMES -
TRIPLE CROWN

June 13  6:15
7:15
8:15
8:15
9:15

8-2
10-9
3-7
1-6 FIELD #1
5-4

June 20 NO GAMES -
TRIPLE CROWN

June 27 6:15
7:15
8:15
9:15
9:15

6-2
4-8
5-9
1-7
10-3 FIELD #2

July 4  NO GAMES - HOLIDAY

A double-elimination tournament will follow league play.

Rain out recording: 801-399-8226.

Visit www.wcparksrec.com/recreation for league standings and schedules.

Weber County Rec: 801-399-8491 or 801-399-8228



THURSDAY CO-ED C - SPRING/SUMMER 2024

Thurs

Thurs

Thurs

Thurs

Thurs

WEBER COUNTY

v

TEAM #

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Second team listed is home team

BASE-IC PITCHES
WANNA BEES
BATTY ISSUES
| NOAH GUY!

BANK OF UTAH/SCARED HITLESS

ALONON A'S
OUTLAWS

FOUL LANGUAGE
BAT ATTITUDES
P&G YPN

NO SMOKING OR VAPING IS ALLOWED IN THE BALL PARK. SEE PARK RULES.

FIELD #1

FIELD #1

FIELD #1

FIELD #1

COED B LEAGUE

FIELD #2
April 25 6:15 7-10
7:15 41
7:15  9-8
8:15 6-3
9:15 2-5
May2 6:15 9-6
7:15 5-10
7:15  3-2
8:15 4-7
9:15 8-1
May9 6:15 24
7:15  6-8
7:15 1-10
8:15 35
9:15 79
May 16 6:15 3-4
6:15 9-1
7:15  2-7
8:15 85
9:15 6-10
May 23  6:15
7:15 10-2
7:15  7-6
8:15 5-1
8:15 94
9:15 8-3

FIELD #1

FIELD #1

Thurs

Thurs

Thurs

Thurs

Thurs

Thurs

FIELD #2
May 30 6:15 10-3
6:15 6-2 FIELD #1
7:15  4-8
8:15 5-9
9:15 1-7

June 6 NO GAMES -
TRIPLE CROWN

June 13 6:15
6:15
7:15
8:15
9:15

29
7-5 FIELD #1
10-8
13
4-6

June 20 NO GAMES -
TRIPLE CROWN

June 27 6:15
6:15
7:15
7:15
8:15
9:15

1-6
5-4  FIELD #1
3-7
8-2  FIELD #1
10-9

COED B LEAGUE

July 4  NO GAMES - HOLIDAY

A double-elimination tournament will follow league play.

Rain out recording: 801-399-8226.

Visit www.wcparksrec.com/recreation for league standings and schedules.

Weber County Rec: 801-399-8491 or 801-399-8228



