THURSDAY MENS B - SPRING/SUMMER 2024



1 UNKNOWN 2 DON'T EXPECT

TEAM #

DON'T EXPECT MUCH

UPDATED 5/8

- 3 THIRD BASE BULLIES
- 4 DIRT DEVILS
- 5 THE ALLIANCE
- 6 MAXIMUM EXTERIORS
- 7 S & B PLUMBING

*: DOES NOT COUNT TOWARD LEAGUE STANDINGS

Second team listed is home team

NO SMOKING OR VAPING IS ALLOWED IN THE BALL PARK. SEE PARK RULES.

		FIELD #4		FIELD #4				
Thurs	April 25	6:15 1-4*	Thurs	May 30	6:15	C LEAGUE GAME		
		7:15 5-3*			7:15	7-6		
		8:15 2-6*			8:15	2-5		
		9:15 CLEAGUE GAME			9:15	1-7*		
Thurs	May 2	6:15 7-2*	Thurs	June 6	NO GAMES -			
		7:15 3-6*			TRIPLE CROWN			
		8:15 C LEAGUE GAME						
		9:15 4-5*	Thurs	June 13	6:15	C LEAGUE GAME		
					7:15	2-1		
Thurs	May 9	6:15 6-5			8:15	4-6		
		7:15 4-3			9:15	5-7		
		8:15 1-3						
		9:15 C LEAGUE GAME	Thurs	June 20	NO GA	NO GAMES -		
					TRIPLE	TRIPLE CROWN		
Thurs	May 16	6:15 7-4						
		7:15 6-1	Thurs	June 27	6:15	6-2		
		8:15 3-2			7:15	4-1		
		9:15 C LEAGUE GAME			8:15	3-5		
					9:15	C LEAGUE GAME		
Thurs	May 23	6:15 5-1						
		7:15 C LEAGUE GAME	Thurs	July 4	NO GAMES - HOLIDAY			
		8:15 3-7						
		9:15 2-4	Thurs	July 11	6:15	5-4		
					7:15	7-2		
					8:15	1-7		
					9:15	6-3		

A double-elimination tournament will follow league play. Rain out recording: 801-399-8226.

Visit www.wcparksrec.com/recreation for league standings and schedules. Weber County Rec: 801-399-8491 or 801-399-8228

THURSDAY - MENS C - SPRING/SUMMER 2024



TEAM # 1 THE DAD GUYS 2 CHEETAH BOYZ 3 STACY'S DAD 4 O-TOWN SWINGERS 5 MURPHY DOOR

Second team listed is home team

NO SMOKING OR VAPING IS ALLOWED IN THE BALL PARK. SEE PARK RULES.

Thurs	April 25	6:15		FIELD #1	Thurs	June 6		O GAMES -		
			NO GA				TRIPLE CROWN			
		8:15	NO GA							
		9:15	1-2	FIELD #4	Thurs	June 13	6:15	2-5	FIELD #4	
	_	_	_				7:15	3-1	FIELD #1	
Thurs	May 2	6:15		FIELD #1				NO GAI		
		7:15	NO GA				9:15	NO GAI	ME	
		8:15	5-1	FIELD #4						
		9:15	NO GA	ME	Thurs	June 20	NO GA	MES -		
							TRIPLE	CROWN		
Thurs	May 9	6:15	5-2	FIELD #1						
		7:15	NO GA	ME	Thurs	June 27	6:15	NO GAME NO GAME		
		8:15	NO GA	ME			7:15			
		9:15	1-3	FIELD #4			8:15	1-5	FIELD #1	
							9:15	2-4	FIELD #4	
Thurs	May 16	6:15	NO GA	ME						
		7:15	NO GA	ME	Thurs	July 4	NO GA	MES - HOLIDAY		
		8:15	3-2	FIELD #1						
		9:15	4-5	FIELD #4	Thurs	July 11	6:15	NO GAI	ME	
							7:15			
Thurs	May 23	6:15	5-3	FIELD #1			8:15	1-4	FIELD #1	
	-	7:15	4-1	FIELD #4			9:15	3-5	FIELD #1	
		8:15	NO GA	ME						
		9:15			Thurs	July 18	6:15	NO GAME		
							7:15	2-3	FIELD #1	
Thurs	May 30	6:15	4-3	FIELD #4			8:15	5-4	FIELD #1	
	,	7:15	2-1	FIELD #1				NO GAI		
			NO GAI							
			NO GAI							
		2.10								

A double-elimination tournament will follow league play. Rain out recording: 801-399-8226.

Visit www.wcparksrec.com/recreation for league standings and schedules. Weber County Rec: 801-399-8491 or 801-399-8228

THURSDAY CO-ED B - SPRING/SUMMER 2024



- TEAM # 1 DOLLS AND BALLS
 - 2 LFG
 - 3 TEAM PINEAPPLE
 - 4 F'N MINT
 - 5 MARCIE'S ANGELS
 - 6 RAND'S ROOFING
 - 7 DORTHY'S WARRIORS
 - 8 WDC
 - 9 STILL PLAYING
 - 10 UNDER DOGS

Second team listed is home team

NO SMOKING OR VAPING IS ALLOWED IN THE BALL PARK. SEE PARK RULES.										
FIELD #3							FIELD #3			
Thurs	April 25	6:15	9-8		Thurs	May 30	6:15	10-2		
		7:15	4-1				7:15	9-4		
		8:15	7-10				8:15	8-3		
		8:15	6-3	FIELD #1			8:15	5-1	FIELD #1	
		9:15	2-5				9:15	7-6		
_	_	_	_			_				
Thurs	May 2	6:15	6-10		Thurs	June 6	NO GAN			
		7:15	3-4				TRIPLE	CROWN		
		8:15	8-5				a			
		8:15	2-7	FIELD #1	Thurs	June 13	6:15	8-2		
		9:15	9-1				7:15	10-9		
		- · -					8:15	3-7		
Thurs	May 9	6:15	4-7				8:15	1-6	FIELD #1	
		7:15	9-6				9:15	5-4		
		8:15	3-2							
		8:15	8-1	FIELD #1	Thurs	June 20	NO GAN			
		9:15	5-10				TRIPLE CROWN			
Thurs	May 16	6:15	7-9		Thurs	June 27	6:15	6-2		
murs	10129 10	7:15	2-4		mars	June 27	7:15	4-8		
		7:15	1-10	FIELD #1			8:15	- 0 5-9		
		8:15	3-5				9:15	1-7		
		9:15	6-8				9:15 9:15	10-3	FIELD #2	
		0.20					0.20			
Thurs	May 23	6:15	4-6	FIELD #2	Thurs	July 4	NO GAMES - HOLIDAY			
		6:15	10-8							
		7:15	1-3							
		8:15	7-5							
		9:15	2-9							
A double-elimination tournament will follow league play.										
Rain out recording: 801-399-8226.										
Visit www.wcparksrec.com/recreation for league standings and schedules.										

Weber County Rec: 801-399-8491 or 801-399-8228

THURSDAY CO-ED C - SPRING/SUMMER 2024



BASE-IC PITCHES
WANNA BEES

TEAM #

- 3 BATTY ISSUES
- 4 I NOAH GUY!
- 5 BANK OF UTAH/SCARED HITLESS
- 6 ALONON A'S
- 7 OUTLAWS
- 8 FOUL LANGUAGE
- 9 BAT ATTITUDES
- 10 P&G YPN

Second team listed is home team

NO SMOKING OR VAPING IS ALLOWED IN THE BALL PARK. SEE PARK RULES.										
<u>FIELD #2</u>								FIELD #2		
Thurs	April 25	6:15	7-10			Thurs	May 30	6:15	10-3	
		7:15	4-1					6:15	6-2	FIELD #1
		7:15	<u>9-8</u>	FIELD #1				7:15	4-8	
		8:15	6-3					8:15	5-9	
		9:15	2-5					9:15	1-7	
Thurs	May 2	6:15	9-6			Thurs	June 6	NO GA	MES -	
	,	7:15	5-10					TRIPLE	CROWN	
		7:15	3-2	FIELD #1						
		8:15	4-7			Thurs	June 13	6:15	2-9	
		9:15	8-1					6:15	7-5	FIELD #1
								7:15	10-8	
Thurs	May 9	6:15	2-4					8:15	1-3	
		7:15	6-8					9:15	4-6	
		7:15	1-10	FIELD #1						
		8:15	3-5			Thurs	June 20	NO GA	MES -	
		9:15	7-9					TRIPLE	CROWN	
Thurs	May 16	6:15	3-4			Thurs	June 27	6:15	1-6	
		6:15	9-1	FIELD #1				6:15	5-4	FIELD #1
		7:15	2-7					7:15	3-7	
		8:15	8-5					7:15	8-2	FIELD #1
		9:15	6-10					8:15	10-9	
								9:15	COED B	LEAGUE
Thurs	May 23	6:15	COED B	LEAGUE						
		7:15	10-2			Thurs	July 4	NO GA	MES - HO	DLIDAY
		7:15	7-6	FIELD #1						
		8:15	5-1							
		8:15	9-4	FIELD #1						
		9:15	8-3							
A double-elimination tournament will follow league play.										
Rain out recording: 801-399-8226.										
Visit www.wcparksrec.com/recreation for league standings and schedules.										
Weber County Rec: 801-399-8491 or 801-399-8228										